



## Apple Fried Pie (no sugar added)

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container: One (1ea), **Serv. size: One Package (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 410**,  
**Total Fat** 25g (32% DV), **Saturated Fat** 8g (40% DV), **Trans Fat** 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 560mg (24% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 44g (16% DV),  
**Dietary Fiber** 1g (4% DV), **Total Sugars** 3g (Includes 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 5g, **Vitamin D** 0mcg (0% DV), **Calcium** 30mg (2% DV), **Iron** 1.8mg (10% DV), **Potassium** 100mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Apple Filling [apples, water, maltitol, modified food starch, natural flavor, gellan gum, salt, malic acid, citric acid, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate (used as a preservative), spices, erythorbic acid], Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Apple Spiced Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container:, **Serving size: (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 440**, **Total Fat** 24g (31% DV), **Saturated Fat** 8g (40% DV), **Sodium** 620mg (27% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 50g (18% DV), **Dietary Fiber** 1g (4% DV), **Total Sugars** 19g (Includes 17g Added Sugars, 34% DV), **Protein** 4g, **Calcium** 26mg (2% DV), **Iron** 2mg (10% DV). Not a significant source of trans fat, cholesterol, vitamin D and potassium. % DV = % Daily Value.

**Allergens:** contains Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Apple Filling [diced apples (prepared with ascorbic acid, citric acid, and salt), water, sugar, modified food starch, gellan gum blend (sodium citrate, sugar, gellan gum), spices, natural flavor, caramel color, potassium sorbate (used as a preservative), salt], Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Apricot Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container: One (1ea), **Serv. size: One Package (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 490**,  
**Total Fat** 24g (31% DV), **Saturated Fat** 8g (40% DV), **Trans Fat** 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 490mg (21% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 62g (23% DV),  
**Dietary Fiber** 1g (4% DV), **Total Sugars** 23g (Includes 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 4g, **Vitamin D** 0mcg (0% DV), **Calcium** 30mg (2% DV), **Iron** 2.6mg (15% DV), **Potassium** 60mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Apricot Filling [water, sugar, apricots, food starch modified, citric acid, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate (used as a preservative), lemon juice, natural flavor], Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Blackberry Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** **Serving size: One Package (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 450**, **Total Fat** 24g (31% DV), **Saturated Fat** 8g (40% DV), **Trans Fat** 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 500mg (22% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 54g (20% DV), **Dietary Fiber** 1g (4% DV), **Total Sugars** 21g (Includes 18g Added Sugars, 36% DV), **Protein** 4g, **Vitamin D** 0mcg (0% DV), **Calcium** 30mg (2% DV), **Iron** 1.8mg (10% DV), **Potassium** 110mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Blackberry Filling [water, blackberries, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, modified food starch, natural flavors, citric acid, potassium sorbate (used as preservative), salt, sodium citrate, FD&C red # 40, FD&C blue #1], All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, Crust [All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].



## Blueberry Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Serving size: **One Package (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 430**, **Total Fat** 25g (32% DV), **Saturated Fat** 8g (40% DV), **Trans Fat** 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 480mg (21% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 53g (19% DV), **Dietary Fiber** 1g (4% DV), **Total Sugars** 1g (Includes 17g Added Sugars, 34% DV), **Protein** 4g, **Vitamin D** 0mcg (0% DV), **Calcium** 30mg (2% DV), **Iron** 1.8mg (10% DV), **Potassium** 60mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Blueberry Filling [blueberries, water, high fructose corn syrup, modified food starch, sugar, locust bean gum, lemon juice powder, citric acid, artificial flavors, cinnamon, potassium sorbate, and sodium benzoate, (used as preservatives)]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Cherry Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Serving size: **One Package (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 440**, **Total Fat** 25g (32% DV), **Saturated Fat** 8g (40% DV), **Trans Fat** 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 490mg (21% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 50g (18% DV), **Dietary Fiber** 1g (4% DV), **Total Sugars** 19g (Includes 16g Added Sugars, 32% DV), **Protein** 5g, **Vitamin D** 0mcg (0% DV), **Calcium** 30mg (2% DV), **Iron** 1.9mg (10% DV), **Potassium** 130mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Whole Fruit Cherry Filling (cherries, sugar, water, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, food starch modified, corn syrup, citric acid, potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, red 40). Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Cherry Fried Pie (no sugar added)

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container: **1**, **Serving size: (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 410**, **Total Fat** 24g (31% DV), **Saturated Fat** 8g (40% DV), **Trans Fat** 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 480mg (21% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 25g (9% DV), **Dietary Fiber** 2g (7% DV), **Total Sugars** 6g (Includes 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 5g, **Vitamin D** 0mcg (0% DV), **Calcium** 33mg (2% DV), **Iron** 2mg (10% DV), **Potassium** 70mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Whole Fruit Cherry Filling (cherries, water, manitol, water, modified food starch, natural & artificial flavor, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate, polydextrose, locust bean gum, citric acid, aspartame, and carrageenan). Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Chocolate Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Serving size: **One Package (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 510**, **Total Fat** 30g (38% DV), **Saturated Fat** 11g (55% DV), **Trans Fat** 0g, **Cholesterol** 10mg (3% DV), **Sodium** 540mg (23% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 56g (20% DV), **Dietary Fiber** 1g (4% DV), **Total Sugars** 29g (Includes 23g Added Sugars, 46% DV), **Protein** 6g, **Vitamin D** 0.5mcg (2% DV), **Calcium** 70mg (6% DV), **Iron** 1.9mg (10% DV), **Potassium** 140mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Egg, Milk, Wheat (contains gluten).

**INGREDIENTS:** Chocolate Filling [(Milk (milk, vitamin D3)), Sugar, Seasoning Blend [sugar, cocoa powder, modified food starch (corn), caramel color, stabilizers (guar gum, xanthan gum, and carob bean gum), mono & diglycerides, flavor], Water, Margarine [soybean oil, palm oil, water, salt, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate, vegetable mono & diglycerides, citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added, whey]], Egg (whole eggs, citric acid)]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (baking soda), and Rosemary].



## Coconut Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Serving size: **One Package (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 510**, Total Fat 30g (38% DV), Saturated Fat 11g (55% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 10mg (3% DV), **Sodium** 540mg (23% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 56g (20% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 29g (Includes 23g Added Sugars, 46% DV), **Protein** 6g, Vitamin D 0.5mcg (2% DV), Calcium 70mg (6% DV), Iron 1.9mg (10% DV), Potassium 140mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Egg, Milk, Soybean, Tree Nuts, Wheat (contains gluten).

**INGREDIENTS:** Coconut Filling [Milk (milk, vitamin D3), Sugar, Coconut Flakes (coconut, sugar, water, propylene glycol, salt, sodium metabisulfite), Margarine [soybean oil, palm oil, water, salt, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate, vegetable mono & diglycerides, citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added, whey] Seasoning Blend [modified food starch (corn), sugar, vanilla extract (vanilla bean extractives, corn syrup), stabilizers (guar gum, xanthan gum, and carob bean gum)], Egg (whole eggs, citric acid)]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour [niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four, Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (baking soda), and Rosemary].

## Cream Cheese Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container: **Serving size: (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 540**, Total Fat 36g (46% DV), Saturated Fat 14g (70% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 35mg (12% DV), **Sodium** 720mg (31% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 48g (17% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 18g (Includes 17g Added Sugars, 34% DV), **Protein** 6g, Vitamin D 0mcg (0% DV), Calcium 59mg (4% DV), Iron 2mg (10% DV), Potassium 60mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk, Wheat (contains gluten).

**INGREDIENTS:** Cream Cheese Filling [pasteurized cultured milk and cream, salt, stabilizers (xanthan, carob bean, and/or guar gums), water, sugar, corn syrup, food starch-modified, palm oil, cultured nonfat dry milk, nonfat dry milk, titanium dioxide, salt, glucono delta lactone, sorbic acid, artificial flavor, FD&C yellow no. 5 and FD&C yellow no.6]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour [niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four, Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (baking soda), and Rosemary].

## Egg & Bacon w/ Cheese Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container: **Serving size: (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 470**, Total Fat 34g (44% DV), Saturated Fat 11g (55% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 140mg (47% DV), **Sodium** 780mg (34% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 27g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 2g (Includes 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 15g, Vitamin D 1mcg (6% DV), Calcium 56mg (4% DV), Iron 3mg (15% DV), Potassium 136mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Egg, Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Filling [Egg (whole egg, Citric acid)], Water, Bacon [cured with water, salt, sugar, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrate (may also contain dextrose, honey, potassium chloride, smoke flavoring, sodium diacetate, sodium phosphate)], Cheese [cultured milk, and skim milk, water, buttermilk, whey, cream, sodium phosphate, salt, guar gum, xanthan gum {APO-carotenal, beta carotene, annatto, and paprika (color)}, lactic acid, locust bean gum, enzymes], Seasoning [stabilizer (modified food starch(corn), salt, maltodextrin, spice extract, (salt, dextrose, black pepper extract), citric acid, xanthan gum, and guar gum), dried whole milk powder, maltodextrin, stabilizing salt (tripotassium phosphate, dipotassium phosphate, sodium polyphosphate), salt], Canola Oil, Modified Food Starch (corn), Xanthan Gum]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].





## Egg & Sausage w/ Cheese Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container: 1, **Serving size: (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 480**, **Total Fat 36g** (46% DV), **Saturated Fat 12g** (60% DV), **Trans Fat 0g**, **Cholesterol 135mg** (45% DV), **Sodium 930mg** (40% DV), **Total Carbohydrate 28g** (10% DV), **Dietary Fiber 1g** (4% DV), **Total Sugars 2g** (Includes 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein 12g**, **Vitamin D 1mcg** (6% DV), **Calcium 56mg** (4% DV), **Iron 3mg** (15% DV), **Potassium 197mg** (4% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Egg, Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Filling [Egg (whole egg, citric acid)], Water, Pork Sausage [fresh pork (includes fresh hams, shoulders and tenderloins), water, salt, spices, sugar, monosodium glutamate, BHA, BHT and citric acid (added to help protect flavor)], Cheese [cultured milk, and skim milk, water, buttermilk, whey, cream, sodium phosphate, salt, guar gum, xanthan gum {APO-carotenal, beta carotene, annatto, and paprika (color)}, lactic acid, locust bean gum, enzymes], Seasoning [stabilizer (modified food starch(corn), salt, maltodextrin, spice extract, (salt, dextrose, black pepper extract, citric acid, xanthan gum, and guar gum), dried whole milk powder, maltodextrin, stabilizing salt (tripotassium phosphate, dipotassium phosphate, sodium polyphosphate), salt, canola oil, modified food starch (corn), xanthan gum]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Lemon Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container: One (1ea), **Serv. size: One Package (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 460**, **Total Fat 26g** (33% DV), **Saturated Fat 8g** (40% DV), **Trans Fat 0g**, **Cholesterol 0mg** (0% DV), **Sodium 540mg** (23% DV), **Total Carbohydrate 53g** (19% DV), **Dietary Fiber 1g** (4% DV), **Total Sugars 24g** (Includes 23g Added Sugars, 46% DV), **Protein 4g**, **Vitamin D 0mcg** (0% DV), **Calcium 30mg** (2% DV), **Iron 1.8mg** (10% DV), **Potassium 70mg** (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Lemon Filling [water, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, modified food starch, shortening (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dextrose, lemon juice, citric acid, sodium citrate, gar, gellan gum, salt, natural and artificial flavors, corn syrup, citric acid, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate (used as preservatives), titanium dioxide, FD&C yellow # 5]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Peach Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** **Serving size: One Package (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 460**, **Total Fat 24g** (31% DV), **Saturated Fat 8g** (40% DV), **Trans Fat 0g**, **Cholesterol 0mg** (0% DV), **Sodium 490mg** (21% DV), **Total Carbohydrate 54g** (20% DV), **Dietary Fiber 1g** (4% DV), **Total Sugars 26g** (Includes 23g Added Sugars, 46% DV), **Protein 4g**, **Vitamin D 0mcg** (0% DV), **Calcium 30mg** (2% DV), **Iron 1.9mg** (10% DV), **Potassium 140mg** (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk & Wheat (contains Gluten)

**INGREDIENTS:** Peach Filling [high fructose corn syrup, peaches, water, modified food starch, citric acid, ascorbic acid, xanthan gum, artificial flavors, sodium benzoate, and potassium sorbate (used as preservatives), FD&C yellow # 6, and FD&C yellow # 5]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].



## Pecan Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Serving size: **One Package (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 520**, **Total Fat 32g** (41% DV), **Saturated Fat 8g** (40% DV), **Trans Fat 0g**, **Cholesterol 0mg** (0% DV), **Sodium 640mg** (28% DV), **Total Carbohydrate 53g** (19% DV), **Dietary Fiber 1g** (4% DV), **Total Sugars 24g** (Includes 23g Added Sugars, 46% DV), **Protein 5g**, **Vitamin D 0mcg** (0% DV), **Calcium 60mg** (4% DV), **Iron 2.2mg** (10% DV), **Potassium 150mg** (4% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk, Tree Nuts, & Wheat (contains Gluten).

**INGREDIENTS:** Pecan Filling [water, seasoning blend [brown sugar, sugar, modified food starch, (corn), butter flavor (whey solids, enzyme modified butter, maltodextrin, salt, dehydrated butter, guar gum, annatto, turmeric, salt, vanilla extract (vanilla bean extractives, corn syrup), stabilizers (guar gum, xanthan gum, and carob bean gum), Pecans, Corn Syrup (corn syrup, salt, vanilla extract (vanilla beans, water, ethyl alcohol))]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Pineapple Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container:, **Serving size: (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 440**, **Total Fat 24g** (31% DV), **Saturated Fat 8g** (40% DV), **Trans Fat 0g**, **Cholesterol 0mg** (0% DV), **Sodium 520mg** (23% DV), **Total Carbohydrate 51g** (19% DV), **Dietary Fiber 2g** (7% DV), **Total Sugars 24g** (Includes 18g Added Sugars, 36% DV), **Protein 4g**, **Vitamin D 0mcg** (0% DV), **Calcium 26mg** (2% DV), **Iron 2mg** (10% DV), **Potassium 60mg** (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk, & Wheat (contains Gluten).

**INGREDIENTS:** Pineapple Filling [pineapple, water, sugar, modified food starch, natural & artificial flavor, citric acid, erythorbic acid, potassium sorbate, (preservative), salt, lemon juice powder (maltodextrin, lemon juice solids, lemon oil, tocopherols), FD&C yellow no.5 and FD&C yellow no.6]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Strawberry Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container:, **Serving size: (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 450**, **Total Fat 24g** (31% DV), **Saturated Fat 8g** (40% DV), **Trans Fat 0g**, **Cholesterol 0mg** (0% DV), **Sodium 560mg** (24% DV), **Total Carbohydrate 25g** (9% DV), **Dietary Fiber 1g** (4% DV), **Total Sugars 24g** (Includes 21g Added Sugars, 42% DV), **Protein 4g**, **Vitamin D 0mcg** (0% DV), **Calcium 33mg** (2% DV), **Iron 2mg** (10% DV), **Potassium 142mg** (4% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk, & Wheat (contains Gluten).

**INGREDIENTS:** Strawberry Filling [strawberries, sugar, water, modified food starch, carrot and black currant juice concentrate (color), citric acid, gellan gum, invert sugar, natural flavor, preservative (potassium sorbate), salt, sodium citrate]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].

## Vanilla Crème Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container:, **Serving size: (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 440**, **Total Fat 26g** (33% DV), **Saturated Fat 8g** (40% DV), **Trans Fat 0g**, **Cholesterol 0mg** (0% DV), **Sodium 670mg** (29% DV), **Total Carbohydrate 49g** (18% DV), **Dietary Fiber 1g** (4% DV), **Total Sugars 18g** (Includes 17g Added Sugars, 34% DV), **Protein 4g**, **Vitamin D 0mcg** (0% DV), **Calcium 26mg** (2% DV), **Iron 2mg** (10% DV), **Potassium 60mg** (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk, & Wheat (contains Gluten).

**INGREDIENTS:** Vanilla Crème Filling (water, sugar, corn syrup, food starch – modified, palm oil, salt, natural and artificial flavors, lactic acid, titanium dioxide, potassium sorbate, agar, FD&C Yellow No. 5 and FD&C Yellow No. 6). Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].



## Tex-Mex Fried Pie

**Nutrition Facts** Servings per container: 1, **Serving size: (153g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 470**, **Total Fat** 36g (46% DV), **Saturated Fat** 11g (55% DV), **Trans Fat** 1g, **Cholesterol** 25mg (8% DV), **Sodium** 790mg (34% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 30g (11% DV), **Dietary Fiber** 2g (7% DV), **Total Sugars** 2g (Includes 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 12g, **Vitamin D** 0mcg (0% DV), **Calcium** 26mg (2% DV), **Iron** 3mg (15% DV), **Potassium** 204mg (4% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Allergens:** contains Milk, Soy, & Wheat (contains Gluten).

**INGREDIENTS:** Filling [Beef, Water, Green Chili Peppers (green chili peppers, water, salt, and citric acid), Textured Vegetable Protein (soy flour, caramel color), Tomatoes (tomatoes, tomato juice, calcium chloride, and citric acid), Tomato Paste (tomatoes), Seasoning Blend (spices, salt, chili pepper, modified food starch (corn), dehydrated onions, sugar, dehydrated garlic, stabilizers (guar gum, xanthan gum, and carob bean gum), Jalapenos (jalapeno peppers, water, salt, citric acid, and calcium chloride)]. Crust [All Purpose Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley four), Buttermilk (1%, cultured), Peanut Oil, All Purpose Shortening (soybean oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil, palm oil, mono and diglycerides, TBHQ and citric acid), Calcium Silicate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate (Baking Soda), and Rosemary].